
11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 1
28 SEP 2025 -  8:00

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ   1:42.97   POPOVICI David ROU2004 Rome (ITA) 15 AUG 2022
AS   1:44.39   SUN Yang CHN1989 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

Heat 1 of 4

1 5 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.66 28.76 1:02.08 2:05.70
33.32

2 4 MUHIN Alan TKM 03 AUG 2011 0.68 28.96 1:02.10 1:36.85 2:10.06 4.36

33.14 34.75 33.21

3 3 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.84 31.21 1:06.47 1:41.24 2:17.67 11.97

35.26 34.77 36.43

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:01

Heat 2 of 4

1 6 GHASEMI Mohammad IRI 12 JUN 2007 0.65 25.92 53.84 1:22.39 1:50.72 q

27.92 28.55 28.33

2 4 NATARAJ Srihari IND 16 JAN 2001 0.65 25.26 53.55 1:22.18 1:51.09 0.37 q

28.29 28.63 28.91

3 3 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.78 26.32 54.62 1:23.54 1:52.48 1.76 R1

28.30 28.92 28.94

4 5 THONGDEANG Surasit THA 30 APR 2006 0.63 54.46 1:54.67 3.95

5 7 KAEWMART Kittapart THA 13 OCT 2005 0.62 26.52 55.39 1:25.01 1:55.78 5.06

28.87 29.62 30.77

6 1 ARTHUR Divya Akash P. SRI 10 APR 2007 0.73 28.57 59.41 1:32.91 2:06.43 15.71

30.84 33.50 33.52

7 8 SHRESTHA Kalkin NEP 24 MAR 2011 0.54 27.63 59.26 1:33.26 2:08.87 18.15

31.63 34.00 35.61

8 2 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.76 31.72 1:06.39 1:42.16 2:17.37 26.65

34.67 35.77 35.21

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:06

Heat 3 of 4

1 3 TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc VIE 03 AUG 2008 0.63 26.56 55.07 1:23.59 1:50.92 q

28.51 28.52 27.33

2 4 KHIEW Hoe Yean MAS 02 SEP 2002 0.65 26.32 54.51 1:22.83 1:50.94 0.02 q

28.19 28.32 28.11

3 5 NGUYEN Huy Hoang VIE 10 JUL 2000 0.67 26.29 54.62 1:23.04 1:51.21 0.29 q

28.33 28.42 28.17

4 6 MUHAMMAD DHUHA Bin Z. MAS 11 APR 2008 0.73 26.67 55.45 1:24.46 1:53.47 2.55

28.78 29.01 29.01

5 7 ALSHAMROUKH Sauod KUW 19 NOV 2003 0.72 26.74 55.93 1:24.87 1:54.29 3.37

29.19 28.94 29.42

6 2 BARRETO Miguel PHI 13 NOV 2003 0.67 26.78 55.82 1:25.72 1:54.83 3.91

29.04 29.90 29.11

7 8 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.66 28.95 1:00.53 1:32.04 2:04.56 13.64

31.58 31.51 32.52
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

8 1 PREMANAND Kaviraaj SRI 03 JUL 2007 0.72 28.44 59.45 1:32.98 2:06.89 15.97

31.01 33.53 33.91

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:11

Heat 4 of 4

1 4 XU Haibo CHN 27 NOV 2007 0.63 25.35 52.78 1:20.76 1:48.15 q

27.43 27.98 27.39

2 5 ANDO Hinata JPN 07 AUG 2008 0.73 25.96 53.98 1:22.52 1:50.39 2.24 q

28.02 28.54 27.87

3 3 TANAKA Shun JPN 19 MAR 2008 0.66 26.19 54.51 1:22.62 1:50.42 2.27 q

28.32 28.11 27.80

4 6 SUNIL KUMAR GOWDA Aneesh IND 10 JAN 2004 0.63 26.40 54.90 1:23.80 1:52.62 4.47 R2

28.50 28.90 28.82

5 7 HE Shing Ip HKG 25 OCT 2005 0.60 26.68 55.65 1:24.65 1:54.10 5.95

28.97 29.00 29.45

6 1 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.62 27.22 56.33 1:26.20 1:54.88 6.73

29.11 29.87 28.68

7 2 CHEREPANOV Daniil KAZ 18 JUN 2006 0.69 26.72 55.30 1:24.54 1:55.31 7.16

28.58 29.24 30.77

8 8 AL HASANI Hamed OMA 24 JAN 2010 0.57 28.86 1:02.31 1:37.46 2:12.68 24.53

33.45 35.15 35.22

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:15
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 1
28 SEP 2025 -  8:00

WR   1:42.00   BIEDERMANN Paul GER1986 Rome (ITA) 28 JUL 2009
WJ   1:42.97   POPOVICI David ROU2004 Rome (ITA) 15 AUG 2022
AS   1:44.39   SUN Yang CHN1989 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017

1 4 4 XU Haibo CHN 27 NOV 2007 0.63 25.35 52.78 1:20.76 1:48.15 q

27.43 27.98 27.39

2 4 5 ANDO Hinata JPN 07 AUG 2008 0.73 25.96 53.98 1:22.52 1:50.39 2.24 q

28.02 28.54 27.87

3 4 3 TANAKA Shun JPN 19 MAR 2008 0.66 26.19 54.51 1:22.62 1:50.42 2.27 q

28.32 28.11 27.80

4 2 6 GHASEMI Mohammad IRI 12 JUN 2007 0.65 25.92 53.84 1:22.39 1:50.72 2.57 q

27.92 28.55 28.33

5 3 3 TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc VIE 03 AUG 2008 0.63 26.56 55.07 1:23.59 1:50.92 2.77 q

28.51 28.52 27.33

6 3 4 KHIEW Hoe Yean MAS 02 SEP 2002 0.65 26.32 54.51 1:22.83 1:50.94 2.79 q

28.19 28.32 28.11

7 2 4 NATARAJ Srihari IND 16 JAN 2001 0.65 25.26 53.55 1:22.18 1:51.09 2.94 q

28.29 28.63 28.91

8 3 5 NGUYEN Huy Hoang VIE 10 JUL 2000 0.67 26.29 54.62 1:23.04 1:51.21 3.06 q

28.33 28.42 28.17

9 2 3 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.78 26.32 54.62 1:23.54 1:52.48 4.33 R1

28.30 28.92 28.94

10 4 6 SUNIL KUMAR GOWDA Aneesh IND 10 JAN 2004 0.63 26.40 54.90 1:23.80 1:52.62 4.47 R2

28.50 28.90 28.82

11 3 6 MUHAMMAD DHUHA Bin Z. MAS 11 APR 2008 0.73 26.67 55.45 1:24.46 1:53.47 5.32

28.78 29.01 29.01

12 4 7 HE Shing Ip HKG 25 OCT 2005 0.60 26.68 55.65 1:24.65 1:54.10 5.95

28.97 29.00 29.45

13 3 7 ALSHAMROUKH Sauod KUW 19 NOV 2003 0.72 26.74 55.93 1:24.87 1:54.29 6.14

29.19 28.94 29.42

14 2 5 THONGDEANG Surasit THA 30 APR 2006 0.63 54.46 1:54.67 6.52

15 3 2 BARRETO Miguel PHI 13 NOV 2003 0.67 26.78 55.82 1:25.72 1:54.83 6.68

29.04 29.90 29.11

16 4 1 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.62 27.22 56.33 1:26.20 1:54.88 6.73

29.11 29.87 28.68

17 4 2 CHEREPANOV Daniil KAZ 18 JUN 2006 0.69 26.72 55.30 1:24.54 1:55.31 7.16

28.58 29.24 30.77

18 2 7 KAEWMART Kittapart THA 13 OCT 2005 0.62 26.52 55.39 1:25.01 1:55.78 7.63

28.87 29.62 30.77

19 3 8 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.66 28.95 1:00.53 1:32.04 2:04.56 16.41

31.58 31.51 32.52

20 1 5 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.66 28.76 1:02.08 2:05.70 17.55

33.32

21 2 1 ARTHUR Divya Akash P. SRI 10 APR 2007 0.73 28.57 59.41 1:32.91 2:06.43 18.28

30.84 33.50 33.52
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

22 3 1 PREMANAND Kaviraaj SRI 03 JUL 2007 0.72 28.44 59.45 1:32.98 2:06.89 18.74

31.01 33.53 33.91

23 2 8 SHRESTHA Kalkin NEP 24 MAR 2011 0.54 27.63 59.26 1:33.26 2:08.87 20.72

31.63 34.00 35.61

24 1 4 MUHIN Alan TKM 03 AUG 2011 0.68 28.96 1:02.10 1:36.85 2:10.06 21.91

33.14 34.75 33.21

25 4 8 AL HASANI Hamed OMA 24 JAN 2010 0.57 28.86 1:02.31 1:37.46 2:12.68 24.53

33.45 35.15 35.22

26 2 2 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.76 31.72 1:06.39 1:42.16 2:17.37 29.22

34.67 35.77 35.21

27 1 3 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.84 31.21 1:06.47 1:41.24 2:17.67 29.52

35.26 34.77 36.43

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:16
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 2
28 SEP 2025 -  8:10

WR   1:52.23   TITMUS Ariarne AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 12 JUN 2024
WJ   1:53.65   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Fukuoka (JPN) 26 JUL 2023
AS   1:53.92   HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG1998 Tokyo (JPN) 28 JUL 2021

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 TANIMOTO Haruno JPN 27 APR 2009 0.70 28.71 59.86 1:32.02 2:04.11 q

31.15 32.16 32.09

2 3 DESINGHU Dhinidhi IND 17 MAY 2010 0.71 29.04 1:00.21 1:32.32 2:04.86 0.75 q

31.17 32.11 32.54

3 6 WANG Xintong HKG 16 AUG 2008 0.70 29.00 1:00.81 1:33.46 2:05.38 1.27 q

31.81 32.65 31.92

4 5 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.72 29.34 1:01.34 1:34.17 2:05.43 1.32 q

32.00 32.83 31.26

5 2 SACHDEVA Bhavya IND 25 NOV 2005 0.73 29.94 1:02.25 1:35.68 2:08.74 4.63 R1

32.31 33.43 33.06

6 7 DISSANAYAKE Dhanya R. SRI 02 NOV 2011 30.77 1:06.68 1:43.38 2:20.93 16.82

35.91 36.70 37.55

7 1 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.62 32.71 1:09.76 1:49.10 2:27.57 23.46

37.05 39.34 38.47

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:21

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 YUI Minami JPN 24 SEP 2009 0.63 28.77 1:00.14 1:32.37 2:04.38 q

31.37 32.23 32.01

2 2 PHOLJAMJUMRUS Jinjutha THA 23 SEP 2005 0.66 28.76 1:00.04 1:32.84 2:04.61 0.23 q

31.28 32.80 31.77

3 5 LUO Mingyu CHN 29 FEB 2008 0.67 28.95 1:00.95 1:32.97 2:04.90 0.52 q

32.00 32.02 31.93

4 6 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.67 29.20 1:01.00 1:33.10 2:04.91 0.53 q

31.80 32.10 31.81

5 3 LI Sum Yiu HKG 15 APR 2009 0.67 28.69 1:00.71 1:35.67 2:11.10 6.72 R2

32.02 34.96 35.43

6 7 TEO YEO Kelly MAS 30 SEP 2006 0.66 29.99 1:03.76 1:37.82 2:12.25 7.87

33.77 34.06 34.43

7 1 DEHIWALA LIYANAGE Yunaya SRI 13 JUN 2010 0.69 31.24 1:06.42 1:44.43 2:23.20 18.82

35.18 38.01 38.77

8 8 MAHARJAN Shrenu NEP 23 SEP 2009 0.53 34.23 1:16.59 2:02.00 2:46.37 41.99

42.36 45.41 44.37

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:26
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 200m Freestyle
Heats

Event 2
28 SEP 2025 -  8:10

WR   1:52.23   TITMUS Ariarne AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 12 JUN 2024
WJ   1:53.65   MCINTOSH Summer CAN2006 Fukuoka (JPN) 26 JUL 2023
AS   1:53.92   HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG1998 Tokyo (JPN) 28 JUL 2021

1 1 4 TANIMOTO Haruno JPN 27 APR 2009 0.70 28.71 59.86 1:32.02 2:04.11 q

31.15 32.16 32.09

2 2 4 YUI Minami JPN 24 SEP 2009 0.63 28.77 1:00.14 1:32.37 2:04.38 0.27 q

31.37 32.23 32.01

3 2 2 PHOLJAMJUMRUS Jinjutha THA 23 SEP 2005 0.66 28.76 1:00.04 1:32.84 2:04.61 0.50 q

31.28 32.80 31.77

4 1 3 DESINGHU Dhinidhi IND 17 MAY 2010 0.71 29.04 1:00.21 1:32.32 2:04.86 0.75 q

31.17 32.11 32.54

5 2 5 LUO Mingyu CHN 29 FEB 2008 0.67 28.95 1:00.95 1:32.97 2:04.90 0.79 q

32.00 32.02 31.93

6 2 6 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.67 29.20 1:01.00 1:33.10 2:04.91 0.80 q

31.80 32.10 31.81

7 1 6 WANG Xintong HKG 16 AUG 2008 0.70 29.00 1:00.81 1:33.46 2:05.38 1.27 q

31.81 32.65 31.92

8 1 5 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.72 29.34 1:01.34 1:34.17 2:05.43 1.32 q

32.00 32.83 31.26

9 1 2 SACHDEVA Bhavya IND 25 NOV 2005 0.73 29.94 1:02.25 1:35.68 2:08.74 4.63 R1

32.31 33.43 33.06

10 2 3 LI Sum Yiu HKG 15 APR 2009 0.67 28.69 1:00.71 1:35.67 2:11.10 6.99 R2

32.02 34.96 35.43

11 2 7 TEO YEO Kelly MAS 30 SEP 2006 0.66 29.99 1:03.76 1:37.82 2:12.25 8.14

33.77 34.06 34.43

12 1 7 DISSANAYAKE Dhanya R. SRI 02 NOV 2011 30.77 1:06.68 1:43.38 2:20.93 16.82

35.91 36.70 37.55

13 2 1 DEHIWALA LIYANAGE Yunaya SRI 13 JUN 2010 0.69 31.24 1:06.42 1:44.43 2:23.20 19.09

35.18 38.01 38.77

14 1 1 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.62 32.71 1:09.76 1:49.10 2:27.57 23.46

37.05 39.34 38.47

15 2 8 MAHARJAN Shrenu NEP 23 SEP 2009 0.53 34.23 1:16.59 2:02.00 2:46.37 42.26

42.36 45.41 44.37

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:26
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 3
28 SEP 2025 -  8:18

WR  2:05.48   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023
WJ  2:06.91   OHASHI Shin JPN2009 Tokyo (JPN) 21 JUL 2025
AS  2:05.48   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 PHAM Thanh Bao VIE 17 MAR 2001 0.62 30.44 1:04.70 1:40.83 2:16.95 q

34.26 36.13 36.12

2 5 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.63 31.33 1:06.52 1:42.38 2:18.44 1.49 q

35.19 35.86 36.06

3 3 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.64 32.13 1:07.15 1:43.70 2:20.73 3.78 q

35.02 36.55 37.03

4 6 LAKSHMANA Manikanta IND 06 JUL 2004 0.75 32.54 1:08.02 1:44.16 2:22.98 6.03

35.48 36.14 38.82

5 2 FAROOK Qaid SRI 04 SEP 2009 0.68 33.40 1:11.51 1:51.21 2:31.38 14.43

38.11 39.70 40.17

6 7 NAZAROV Shanazar TKM 23 AUG 2007 0.61 35.29 1:15.48 1:57.59 2:41.12 24.17

40.19 42.11 43.53

 Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:30

Heat 2 of 3

1 4 MIYAZAKI Iori JPN 23 SEP 2009 0.66 30.47 1:05.05 1:39.75 2:15.04 q

34.58 34.70 35.29

2 5 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.77 29.86 1:04.35 1:40.78 2:17.29 2.25 q

34.49 36.43 36.51

3 6 MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud QAT 16 NOV 2003 0.60 31.48 1:06.65 1:43.65 2:21.02 5.98 R1

35.17 37.00 37.37

4 3 MIRONOV Artur KAZ 11 NOV 2006 0.61 31.90 1:07.97 1:45.46 2:23.47 8.43

36.07 37.49 38.01

5 2 ALKHALIDI Mohammedsadeq IRQ 19 SEP 2009 0.63 34.10 1:12.94 1:52.77 2:29.40 14.36

38.84 39.83 36.63

6 7 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.53 37.22 1:18.76 2:00.19 2:41.95 26.91

41.54 41.43 41.76

 Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:35

Heat 3 of 3

1 4 QIN Haiyang CHN 17 MAY 1999 0.64 30.45 1:04.93 1:39.89 2:13.86 q

34.48 34.96 33.97

2 5 WANG Hsin Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.63 30.87 1:05.33 1:39.85 2:14.43 0.57 q

34.46 34.52 34.58

3 6 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.68 31.16 1:06.30 1:41.86 2:18.35 4.49 q

35.14 35.56 36.49

4 3 CHEUNG Ryan HKG 12 APR 2007 0.67 32.12 1:08.01 1:45.12 2:22.35 8.49 R2

35.89 37.11 37.23

5 2 SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud QAT 13 MAY 2008 0.57 33.39 1:09.73 1:48.33 2:22.73 8.87

36.34 38.60 34.40

6 7 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.60 35.02 1:17.02 1:59.45 2:41.07 27.21

42.00 42.43 41.62
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 200m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 3
28 SEP 2025 -  8:18

WR   2:05.48   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023
WJ   2:06.91   OHASHI Shin JPN2009 Tokyo (JPN) 21 JUL 2025
AS   2:05.48   QIN Haiyang CHN1999 Fukuoka (JPN) 28 JUL 2023

1 3 4 QIN Haiyang CHN 17 MAY 1999 0.64 30.45 1:04.93 1:39.89 2:13.86 q

34.48 34.96 33.97

2 3 5 WANG Hsin Hao TPE 05 JUN 1999 0.63 30.87 1:05.33 1:39.85 2:14.43 0.57 q

34.46 34.52 34.58

3 2 4 MIYAZAKI Iori JPN 23 SEP 2009 0.66 30.47 1:05.05 1:39.75 2:15.04 1.18 q

34.58 34.70 35.29

4 1 4 PHAM Thanh Bao VIE 17 MAR 2001 0.62 30.44 1:04.70 1:40.83 2:16.95 3.09 q

34.26 36.13 36.12

5 2 5 MYRZAMURATOV Aibat KAZ 14 OCT 2007 0.77 29.86 1:04.35 1:40.78 2:17.29 3.43 q

34.49 36.43 36.51

6 3 6 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.68 31.16 1:06.30 1:41.86 2:18.35 4.49 q

35.14 35.56 36.49

7 1 5 LO Tsz Lam HKG 10 MAY 2007 0.63 31.33 1:06.52 1:42.38 2:18.44 4.58 q

35.19 35.86 36.06

8 1 3 BERKOVICH Roman UZB 04 OCT 2004 0.64 32.13 1:07.15 1:43.70 2:20.73 6.87 q

35.02 36.55 37.03

9 2 6 MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud QAT 16 NOV 2003 0.60 31.48 1:06.65 1:43.65 2:21.02 7.16 R1

35.17 37.00 37.37

10 3 3 CHEUNG Ryan HKG 12 APR 2007 0.67 32.12 1:08.01 1:45.12 2:22.35 8.49 R2

35.89 37.11 37.23

11 3 2 SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud QAT 13 MAY 2008 0.57 33.39 1:09.73 1:48.33 2:22.73 8.87

36.34 38.60 34.40

12 1 6 LAKSHMANA Manikanta IND 06 JUL 2004 0.75 32.54 1:08.02 1:44.16 2:22.98 9.12

35.48 36.14 38.82

13 2 3 MIRONOV Artur KAZ 11 NOV 2006 0.61 31.90 1:07.97 1:45.46 2:23.47 9.61

36.07 37.49 38.01

14 2 2 ALKHALIDI Mohammedsadeq IRQ 19 SEP 2009 0.63 34.10 1:12.94 1:52.77 2:29.40 15.54

38.84 39.83 36.63

15 1 2 FAROOK Qaid SRI 04 SEP 2009 0.68 33.40 1:11.51 1:51.21 2:31.38 17.52

38.11 39.70 40.17

16 3 7 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.60 35.02 1:17.02 1:59.45 2:41.07 27.21

42.00 42.43 41.62

17 1 7 NAZAROV Shanazar TKM 23 AUG 2007 0.61 35.29 1:15.48 1:57.59 2:41.12 27.26

40.19 42.11 43.53

18 2 7 SINGH Atharva NEP 04 JAN 2010 0.53 37.22 1:18.76 2:00.19 2:41.95 28.09

41.54 41.43 41.76

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:40
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 200m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 4
28 SEP 2025 -  8:26

WR   2:17.55   CHIKUNOVA Evegniia NAB Kazan (RUS) 21 APR 2023
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
AS   2:19.65   KANETO Rie JPN1988 Tokyo (JPN) 04 APR 2016

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 ISHIKAWA Mana JPN 03 MAR 2009 0.65 33.81 1:11.70 1:50.54 2:29.05 q

37.89 38.84 38.51

2 5 GAO Jialian Candice HKG 28 JAN 2012 0.62 35.07 1:14.45 1:55.44 2:36.60 7.55 q

39.38 40.99 41.16

3 3 LAM Hoi Kiu HKG 22 NOV 2003 0.59 35.99 1:16.00 1:57.94 2:39.28 10.23 q

40.01 41.94 41.34

4 6 JAYARAM Harshitha IND 11 FEB 2001 0.67 37.34 1:20.09 2:04.96 2:49.45 20.40 R1

42.75 44.87 44.49

5 2 VAIDYA Adipsha NEP 31 JAN 2004 0.65 42.14 1:28.13 2:17.37 3:03.00 33.95 R2

45.99 49.24 45.63

6 7 SHRESTHA Vainavi NEP 26 SEP 2006 0.63 44.06 1:35.11 2:28.07 3:22.10 53.05

51.05 52.96 54.03

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:46

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 NAKAZAWA Koharu JPN 19 APR 2007 0.65 34.31 1:11.61 1:49.82 2:28.42 q

37.30 38.21 38.60

2 5 WANG Yijing CHN 16 MAR 2010 0.60 34.63 1:13.32 1:52.99 2:34.36 5.94 q

38.69 39.67 41.37

3 6 LI Jia Shiun TPE 25 SEP 2006 0.68 35.13 1:14.01 1:54.28 2:35.52 7.10 q

38.88 40.27 41.24

4 3 CHINVEERAPHAN Pimchanok THA 09 FEB 2012 0.64 36.07 1:15.51 1:56.19 2:36.70 8.28 q

39.44 40.68 40.51

5 2 SHADAKSHARI Thanya IND 26 AUG 2009 0.71 37.05 1:17.18 1:59.70 2:41.31 12.89 q

40.13 42.52 41.61

6 7 MERDANOVA Aynur TKM 13 OCT 2008 0.60 40.59 1:27.49 2:14.97 3:03.34 34.92

46.90 47.48 48.37

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:50
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 200m Breaststroke
Heats

Event 4
28 SEP 2025 -  8:26

WR   2:17.55   CHIKUNOVA Evegniia NAB Kazan (RUS) 21 APR 2023
WJ   2:19.64   GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR1998 Singapore (SGP) 30 AUG 2015
AS   2:19.65   KANETO Rie JPN1988 Tokyo (JPN) 04 APR 2016

1 2 4 NAKAZAWA Koharu JPN 19 APR 2007 0.65 34.31 1:11.61 1:49.82 2:28.42 q

37.30 38.21 38.60

2 1 4 ISHIKAWA Mana JPN 03 MAR 2009 0.65 33.81 1:11.70 1:50.54 2:29.05 0.63 q

37.89 38.84 38.51

3 2 5 WANG Yijing CHN 16 MAR 2010 0.60 34.63 1:13.32 1:52.99 2:34.36 5.94 q

38.69 39.67 41.37

4 2 6 LI Jia Shiun TPE 25 SEP 2006 0.68 35.13 1:14.01 1:54.28 2:35.52 7.10 q

38.88 40.27 41.24

5 1 5 GAO Jialian Candice HKG 28 JAN 2012 0.62 35.07 1:14.45 1:55.44 2:36.60 8.18 q

39.38 40.99 41.16

6 2 3 CHINVEERAPHAN Pimchanok THA 09 FEB 2012 0.64 36.07 1:15.51 1:56.19 2:36.70 8.28 q

39.44 40.68 40.51

7 1 3 LAM Hoi Kiu HKG 22 NOV 2003 0.59 35.99 1:16.00 1:57.94 2:39.28 10.86 q

40.01 41.94 41.34

8 2 2 SHADAKSHARI Thanya IND 26 AUG 2009 0.71 37.05 1:17.18 1:59.70 2:41.31 12.89 q

40.13 42.52 41.61

9 1 6 JAYARAM Harshitha IND 11 FEB 2001 0.67 37.34 1:20.09 2:04.96 2:49.45 21.03 R1

42.75 44.87 44.49

10 1 2 VAIDYA Adipsha NEP 31 JAN 2004 0.65 42.14 1:28.13 2:17.37 3:03.00 34.58 R2

45.99 49.24 45.63

11 2 7 MERDANOVA Aynur TKM 13 OCT 2008 0.60 40.59 1:27.49 2:14.97 3:03.34 34.92

46.90 47.48 48.37

12 1 7 SHRESTHA Vainavi NEP 26 SEP 2006 0.63 44.06 1:35.11 2:28.07 3:22.10 53.68

51.05 52.96 54.03

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:51
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 100m Butterfly
Heats

Event 5
28 SEP 2025 -  8:35

WR   49.45   DRESSEL Caeleb USA1996 Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
AS   50.39   SCHOOLING Joseph SGP1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016

Heat 1 of 4

1 3 ANG Joshua Gabriel PHI 08 JUN 2004 0.63 25.94 55.87
29.93

2 5 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.64 30.41 1:01.34 5.47

30.93

3 4 PRADHAN Aviv NEP 20 JUN 2010 0.63 28.63 1:01.65 5.78

33.02

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:53

Heat 2 of 4

1 4 WANG Kuan Hung TPE 23 JAN 2002 0.59 25.31 53.75 q

28.44

2 5 KURATSUKA Ryo JPN 13 APR 2007 0.60 25.38 54.36 0.61 q

28.98

3 3 KOO Ralph Yat Ho HKG 02 JAN 1998 0.64 25.58 54.81 1.06 R1

29.23

4 2 GOH Li Jie MAS 28 JAN 2008 0.64 27.64 56.81 3.06

29.17

5 7 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 0.57 25.95 58.54 4.79

32.59

6 6 BARRETO Rafael PHI 17 DEC 2000 0.77 28.42 59.02 5.27

30.60

7 1 THENUWARA Pallage S. SRI 24 AUG 2004 0.62 29.59 1:03.45 9.70

33.86

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:56

Heat 3 of 4

1 5 LI Taiyu CHN 17 OCT 2008 0.69 24.89 53.29 q

28.40

2 4 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim KAZ 09 APR 2007 0.62 25.13 53.38 0.09 q

28.25

3 6 CHANGMAI Bikram IND 30 NOV 2004 0.63 25.47 54.32 1.03 q

28.85

4 3 THONGDEANG Surasit THA 30 APR 2006 0.61 25.70 54.51 1.22 q

28.81

5 2 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.66 26.26 55.56 2.27

29.30

6 7 DUONG Van Hoang Quy VIE 03 MAY 2009 0.64 26.52 57.83 4.54

31.31

7 1 NURMYRADOV Seyran TKM 08 AUG 2006 0.61 27.72 59.69 6.40

31.97

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  8:58
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Heat 4 of 4

1 4 MUSSIN Adilbek KAZ 04 OCT 1999 0.64 25.19 53.30 q

28.11

2 5 BENISTON Benedicton R. IND 02 OCT 2003 0.63 25.19 53.75 0.45 q

28.56

3 3 HASSAN Ali Tamer QAT 24 APR 2006 0.63 25.90 54.83 1.53 R2

28.93

4 6 LI Sing Hoi HKG 16 FEB 2005 0.62 25.05 54.95 1.65

29.90

5 2 GOH Li Hen MAS 08 MAR 2006 0.64 27.38 56.76 3.46

29.38

6 7 ALOTAIBI Mohamad KUW 16 DEC 2006 0.56 27.02 58.54 5.24

31.52

7 1 WICHACHAI Khomchan THA 16 OCT 2009 0.65 27.49 59.25 5.95

31.76

8 8 ARTHUR Divya Akash P. SRI 10 APR 2007 0.69 27.53 1:00.60 7.30

33.07

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:01
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 100m Butterfly
Heats

Event 5
28 SEP 2025 -  8:35

WR   49.45   DRESSEL Caeleb USA1996 Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021
WJ   50.62   MILAK Kristof HUN2000 Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017
AS   50.39   SCHOOLING Joseph SGP1995 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 2016

1 3 5 LI Taiyu CHN 17 OCT 2008 0.69 24.89 53.29 q

28.40

2 4 4 MUSSIN Adilbek KAZ 04 OCT 1999 0.64 25.19 53.30 0.01 q

28.11

3 3 4 SKAZOBTSOV Maxim KAZ 09 APR 2007 0.62 25.13 53.38 0.09 q

28.25

4 4 5 BENISTON Benedicton R. IND 02 OCT 2003 0.63 25.19 53.75 0.46 q

28.56

4 2 4 WANG Kuan Hung TPE 23 JAN 2002 0.59 25.31 53.75 0.46 q

28.44

6 3 6 CHANGMAI Bikram IND 30 NOV 2004 0.63 25.47 54.32 1.03 q

28.85

7 2 5 KURATSUKA Ryo JPN 13 APR 2007 0.60 25.38 54.36 1.07 q

28.98

8 3 3 THONGDEANG Surasit THA 30 APR 2006 0.61 25.70 54.51 1.22 q

28.81

9 2 3 KOO Ralph Yat Ho HKG 02 JAN 1998 0.64 25.58 54.81 1.52 R1

29.23

10 4 3 HASSAN Ali Tamer QAT 24 APR 2006 0.63 25.90 54.83 1.54 R2

28.93

11 4 6 LI Sing Hoi HKG 16 FEB 2005 0.62 25.05 54.95 1.66

29.90

12 3 2 TRAN Hung Nguyen VIE 20 JAN 2003 0.66 26.26 55.56 2.27

29.30

13 1 3 ANG Joshua Gabriel PHI 08 JUN 2004 0.63 25.94 55.87 2.58

29.93

14 4 2 GOH Li Hen MAS 08 MAR 2006 0.64 27.38 56.76 3.47

29.38

15 2 2 GOH Li Jie MAS 28 JAN 2008 0.64 27.64 56.81 3.52

29.17

16 3 7 DUONG Van Hoang Quy VIE 03 MAY 2009 0.64 26.52 57.83 4.54

31.31

17 2 7 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 0.57 25.95 58.54 5.25

32.59

17 4 7 ALOTAIBI Mohamad KUW 16 DEC 2006 0.56 27.02 58.54 5.25

31.52

19 2 6 BARRETO Rafael PHI 17 DEC 2000 0.77 28.42 59.02 5.73

30.60

20 4 1 WICHACHAI Khomchan THA 16 OCT 2009 0.65 27.49 59.25 5.96

31.76

21 3 1 NURMYRADOV Seyran TKM 08 AUG 2006 0.61 27.72 59.69 6.40

31.97

22 4 8 ARTHUR Divya Akash P. SRI 10 APR 2007 0.69 27.53 1:00.60 7.31

33.07
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

23 1 5 KULAY Ruslan TKM 29 APR 2008 0.64 30.41 1:01.34 8.05

30.93

24 1 4 PRADHAN Aviv NEP 20 JUN 2010 0.63 28.63 1:01.65 8.36

33.02

25 2 1 THENUWARA Pallage S. SRI 24 AUG 2004 0.62 29.59 1:03.45 10.16

33.86

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:01
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 100m Butterfly
Heats

Event 6
28 SEP 2025 -  8:42

WR   54.60   WALSH Gretchen USA2003 Fort Lauderdale (USA) 03 MAY 2025
WJ   56.33   HIRAI Mizuki JPN2007 Yokohama (JPN) 22 JUN 2024
AS   55.62   ZHANG Yufei CHN1998 Qingdao (CHN) 29 SEP 2020

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 LIU Pei Yin TPE 28 AUG 2002 0.70 29.03 1:02.16 q

33.13

2 3 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.70 29.65 1:02.23 0.07 q

32.58

3 5 MIYAMOTO Manami JPN 10 NOV 2008 0.60 29.92 1:03.00 0.84 q

33.08

4 6 UPADHAYA Shristi IND 21 FEB 2002 0.71 30.85 1:05.94 3.78 q

35.09

NOT CLASSIFIED

2 GAMAGE Dinagi Methnuli SRI 05 JUL 2008 DNS

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:04

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 GONG Zhenqi CHN 02 NOV 2009 0.61 29.00 1:01.69 q

32.69

2 5 SPODARENKO Sofia KAZ 26 FEB 1998 0.71 29.02 1:02.64 0.95 q

33.62

3 3 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.75 29.81 1:02.84 1.15 q

33.03

4 6 CHOUDHURY Astha IND 02 SEP 2004 0.76 29.98 1:03.84 2.15 q

33.86

5 2 MIRENSKAYA Valeriya TKM 24 JAN 2007 0.70 33.01 1:12.10 10.41 R1

39.09

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:06
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 100m Butterfly
Heats

Event 6
28 SEP 2025 -  8:42

WR   54.60   WALSH Gretchen USA2003 Fort Lauderdale (USA) 03 MAY 2025
WJ   56.33   HIRAI Mizuki JPN2007 Yokohama (JPN) 22 JUN 2024
AS   55.62   ZHANG Yufei CHN1998 Qingdao (CHN) 29 SEP 2020

1 2 4 GONG Zhenqi CHN 02 NOV 2009 0.61 29.00 1:01.69 q

32.69

2 1 4 LIU Pei Yin TPE 28 AUG 2002 0.70 29.03 1:02.16 0.47 q

33.13

3 1 3 VO Thi My Tien VIE 29 OCT 2005 0.70 29.65 1:02.23 0.54 q

32.58

4 2 5 SPODARENKO Sofia KAZ 26 FEB 1998 0.71 29.02 1:02.64 0.95 q

33.62

5 2 3 KWANMUANG Kamonchanok THA 04 MAR 2005 0.75 29.81 1:02.84 1.15 q

33.03

6 1 5 MIYAMOTO Manami JPN 10 NOV 2008 0.60 29.92 1:03.00 1.31 q

33.08

7 2 6 CHOUDHURY Astha IND 02 SEP 2004 0.76 29.98 1:03.84 2.15 q

33.86

8 1 6 UPADHAYA Shristi IND 21 FEB 2002 0.71 30.85 1:05.94 4.25 q

35.09

9 2 2 MIRENSKAYA Valeriya TKM 24 JAN 2007 0.70 33.01 1:12.10 10.41 R1

39.09

NOT CLASSIFIED

1 2 GAMAGE Dinagi Methnuli SRI 05 JUL 2008 DNS

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:07
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Backstroke
Heats

Event 7
28 SEP 2025 -  8:45

WR   23.55   KOLESNIKOV Kliment NAB2000 Budapest (HUN) 18 MAY 2021
WJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
AS   24.24   KOGA Junya JPN1987 Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 CHUANG Mu Lun TPE 06 FEB 2001 0.61 26.00 q

2 5 DAS Rishabh IND 22 JUL 2007 0.60 26.14 0.14 q

3 3 RUTNOSOT Geargchai THA 05 MAY 2005 0.54 26.83 0.83 q

4 2 KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen SRI 08 MAR 2007 0.52 27.43 1.43

5 6 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 28.74 2.74

6 7 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.58 30.18 4.18

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:11

Heat 2 of 3

1 4 WANG Gukailai CHN 07 AUG 2003 0.57 25.82 q

2 5 KOVALENYA Gleb KAZ 07 MAR 2000 0.71 26.24 0.42 q

3 6 ZHALAYEV Musa TKM 15 MAY 2003 0.50 26.89 1.07 R1

4 3 HOFSTEDE Adam Marcel HKG 07 NOV 2006 0.61 27.24 1.42

5 2 HOMMADOV Gurban TKM 02 NOV 2003 0.54 27.70 1.88

6 7 FAHAM Abdurrahman SRI 22 FEB 2005 0.58 29.44 3.62

7 1 THAPA Nirnay NEP 29 AUG 2009 0.68 31.67 5.85

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:14

Heat 3 of 3

1 5 NATARAJ Srihari IND 16 JAN 2001 0.56 26.16 q

2 3 YOSHIDA Rui JPN 02 AUG 2008 0.56 26.47 0.31 q

3 6 CHAN Tsz Chiu HKG 18 APR 2003 0.56 26.49 0.33 q

4 2 ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed QAT 18 APR 2007 0.59 27.18 1.02 R2

5 7 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.57 27.99 1.83

6 4 ALKULAIBI Abdulrahmane OMA 29 JUL 1998 0.55 28.82 2.66

7 1 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.67 31.88 5.72

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:16
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Men's 50m Backstroke
Heats

Event 7
28 SEP 2025 -  8:45

WR   23.55   KOLESNIKOV Kliment NAB2000 Budapest (HUN) 18 MAY 2021
WJ   24.00   KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS2000 Glasgow (GBR) 04 AUG 2018
AS   24.24   KOGA Junya JPN1987 Roma (ITA) 02 AUG 2009

1 2 4 WANG Gukailai CHN 07 AUG 2003 0.57 25.82 q

2 1 4 CHUANG Mu Lun TPE 06 FEB 2001 0.61 26.00 0.18 q

3 1 5 DAS Rishabh IND 22 JUL 2007 0.60 26.14 0.32 q

4 3 5 NATARAJ Srihari IND 16 JAN 2001 0.56 26.16 0.34 q

5 2 5 KOVALENYA Gleb KAZ 07 MAR 2000 0.71 26.24 0.42 q

6 3 3 YOSHIDA Rui JPN 02 AUG 2008 0.56 26.47 0.65 q

7 3 6 CHAN Tsz Chiu HKG 18 APR 2003 0.56 26.49 0.67 q

8 1 3 RUTNOSOT Geargchai THA 05 MAY 2005 0.54 26.83 1.01 q

9 2 6 ZHALAYEV Musa TKM 15 MAY 2003 0.50 26.89 1.07 R1

10 3 2 ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed QAT 18 APR 2007 0.59 27.18 1.36 R2

11 2 3 HOFSTEDE Adam Marcel HKG 07 NOV 2006 0.61 27.24 1.42

12 1 2 KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen SRI 08 MAR 2007 0.52 27.43 1.61

13 2 2 HOMMADOV Gurban TKM 02 NOV 2003 0.54 27.70 1.88

14 3 7 AMARO Albert Jose Ii PHI 19 FEB 2007 0.57 27.99 2.17

15 1 6 ABDUMAJIDOV Abdulazizbek UZB 27 JAN 2006 28.74 2.92

16 3 4 ALKULAIBI Abdulrahmane OMA 29 JUL 1998 0.55 28.82 3.00

17 2 7 FAHAM Abdurrahman SRI 22 FEB 2005 0.58 29.44 3.62

18 1 7 SHRESTHA Jaden NEP 10 JAN 2008 0.58 30.18 4.36

19 2 1 THAPA Nirnay NEP 29 AUG 2009 0.68 31.67 5.85

20 3 1 YOOSUF Yaaseen Mohamed MDV 18 MAR 2009 0.67 31.88 6.06

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:16
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Backstroke
Heats

Event 8
28 SEP 2025 -  8:49

WR   26.86   MCKEOWN Kaylee AUS2001 Budapest (HUN) 20 OCT 2023
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 29 JAN 2016
AS   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018

Heat 1 of 2

1 4 KASAHARA Misaki JPN 18 SEP 2009 0.52 29.27 q

2 3 NG Cheuk Yan HKG 22 JAN 2007 0.55 29.38 0.11 q

3 5 ABUBAKIROVA Sofiya KAZ 07 SEP 2007 0.65 29.45 0.18 q

4 6 WEN Chu Ting TPE 30 NOV 2009 30.08 0.81 q

5 2 LOGANATHAN Vihitha Nayan IND 10 APR 2008 0.50 30.78 1.51 R2

6 7 PRIMOVA Aynura TKM 02 SEP 2006 0.57 31.59 2.32

7 1 PRIMOVA Enesh TKM 13 MAY 2008 0.65 35.50 6.23

8 8 MAHARJAN Tisha NEP 02 OCT 2008 0.64 37.49 8.22

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:19

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 LI Jiawei CHN 07 NOV 2010 0.59 28.13 q

2 3 BOONAMPHAI Saovanee THA 18 APR 2000 0.54 29.15 1.02 q

3 5 CHAN Tsz Yu Ashley HKG 27 SEP 2011 0.59 29.39 1.26 q

4 2 MILLAR Mia THA 28 DEC 2007 0.58 29.61 1.48 q

5 6 WU Yi En TPE 25 JUL 2005 0.54 30.18 2.05 R1

6 7 PRABHUGAONKAR Sanjana M. IND 07 SEP 2006 0.62 30.80 2.67

7 1 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.80 34.76 6.63

8 8 NAWAZ Laily Ahmed MDV 01 OCT 2010 0.63 38.19 10.06

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:21

 SWMW50MBA-------------HEAT--------_73A2 1.0Data Processing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com - Timing by Alge-Timing - www.alge-timing.com Page 1

Report Created  SUN 28 SEP 2025 at 09:20



11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

PTS

Women's 50m Backstroke
Heats

Event 8
28 SEP 2025 -  8:49

WR   26.86   MCKEOWN Kaylee AUS2001 Budapest (HUN) 20 OCT 2023
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 29 JAN 2016
AS   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018

1 2 4 LI Jiawei CHN 07 NOV 2010 0.59 28.13 q

2 2 3 BOONAMPHAI Saovanee THA 18 APR 2000 0.54 29.15 1.02 q

3 1 4 KASAHARA Misaki JPN 18 SEP 2009 0.52 29.27 1.14 q

4 1 3 NG Cheuk Yan HKG 22 JAN 2007 0.55 29.38 1.25 q

5 2 5 CHAN Tsz Yu Ashley HKG 27 SEP 2011 0.59 29.39 1.26 q

6 1 5 ABUBAKIROVA Sofiya KAZ 07 SEP 2007 0.65 29.45 1.32 q

7 2 2 MILLAR Mia THA 28 DEC 2007 0.58 29.61 1.48 q

8 1 6 WEN Chu Ting TPE 30 NOV 2009 30.08 1.95 q

9 2 6 WU Yi En TPE 25 JUL 2005 0.54 30.18 2.05 R1

10 1 2 LOGANATHAN Vihitha Nayan IND 10 APR 2008 0.50 30.78 2.65 R2

11 2 7 PRABHUGAONKAR Sanjana M. IND 07 SEP 2006 0.62 30.80 2.67

12 1 7 PRIMOVA Aynura TKM 02 SEP 2006 0.57 31.59 3.46

13 2 1 MAHARJAN Aarya NEP 21 OCT 2021 0.80 34.76 6.63

14 1 1 PRIMOVA Enesh TKM 13 MAY 2008 0.65 35.50 7.37

15 1 8 MAHARJAN Tisha NEP 02 OCT 2008 0.64 37.49 9.36

16 2 8 NAWAZ Laily Ahmed MDV 01 OCT 2010 0.63 38.19 10.06

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:21
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK LANE NAT RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Men's 4 x 100m Medley
Heats

Event 10
28 SEP 2025 -  8:53

WR   3:26.78   UNITED STATES USA Tokyo (JPN) 01 AUG 2021
WJ   3:33.19   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 25 AUG 2019
AS   3:27.01   CHINA CHN Hangzhou (CHN) 26 SEP 2023

Heat 1 of 2

1 7 CHN CHINA 3:44.90 q

WANG Gukailai 07 AUG 2003 0.59 27.19 56.25 56.25      

XIE Yichen 01 AUG 2010 28.93 1:02.11 1:58.36      

LI Taiyu 17 OCT 2008 25.18 54.80 2:53.16      

WANG Haoyu 27 JUL 2005 22.98 51.74 3:44.90

2 3 HKG HONG KONG (CHINA) 3:46.43 1.53 q

CHAN Tsz Chiu 18 APR 2003 0.59 29.26 59.49 59.49      

TSUI Yik Ki 14 FEB 2008 28.15 1:01.44 2:00.93      

KOO Ralph Yat Ho 02 JAN 1998 24.92 54.09 2:55.02      

LI Sing Hoi 16 FEB 2005 24.63 51.41 3:46.43

3 5 THA THAILAND 3:49.77 4.87 q

THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. 11 SEP 2002 0.63 28.97 59.64 59.64      

JANRUKSA Thanonchai 01 OCT 2001 29.56 1:03.73 2:03.37      

THONGDEANG Surasit 30 APR 2006 25.43 54.37 2:57.74      

KAEWMART Kittapart 13 OCT 2005 24.95 52.03 3:49.77

4 4 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 3:50.63 5.73 q

KOVALENYA Gleb 07 MAR 2000 0.71 29.18 59.31 59.31      

MIRONOV Artur 11 NOV 2006 29.90 1:04.10 2:03.41      

SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 09 APR 2007 24.57 52.89 2:56.30      

CHEREPANOV Lev 10 MAR 2001 26.73 54.33 3:50.63

5 6 QAT QATAR 3:52.06 7.16 R1

ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed 18 APR 2007 0.63 29.07 1:02.57 1:02.57      

SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud 13 MAY 2008 29.79 1:04.58 2:07.15      

MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud 16 NOV 2003 25.42 54.11 3:01.26      

HASSAN Ali Tamer 24 APR 2006 24.18 50.80 3:52.06

6 2 TKM TURKMENISTAN 4:34.14 49.24

HOMMADOV Gurban 02 NOV 2003 0.57 32.64 1:09.43 1:09.43      

NAZAROV Shanazar 23 AUG 2007 37.11 1:15.21 2:24.64      

NURMYRADOV Seyran 08 AUG 2006 34.19 1:08.30 3:32.94      

ZHALAYEV Musa 15 MAY 2003 28.97 1:01.20 4:34.14

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:36

Heat 2 of 2

1 4 JPN JAPAN 3:43.51 q

YOSHIDA Rui 02 AUG 2008 0.57 27.70 57.00 57.00      

MIYAZAKI Iori 23 SEP 2009 29.03 1:02.40 1:59.40      

KURATSUKA Ryo 13 APR 2007 24.82 53.63 2:53.03      

ANDO Hinata 07 AUG 2008 24.37 50.48 3:43.51

2 1 IND INDIA 3:43.65 0.14 q

MANI Akash 16 DEC 2006 0.58 27.88 56.64 56.64      

SHIVA SHANKAR Vidith 06 MAR 2006 29.89 1:03.62 2:00.26      

PRAKASH Sajan Prakash 14 SEP 1993 24.93 53.35 2:53.61      

THOMAS DURAI Jashua 09 MAR 2005 23.83 50.04 3:43.65

3 5 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3:46.54 3.03 q

CHUANG Mu Lun 06 FEB 2001 0.61 27.78 58.33 58.33      

WANG Hsin Hao 05 JUN 1999 29.38 1:02.57 2:00.90      

WANG Kuan Hung 23 JAN 2002 25.25 54.15 2:55.05      

FU Kun Ming 03 JUN 2005 24.59 51.49 3:46.54

4 3 VIE VIETNAM 3:51.60 8.09 q

TRAN Hung Nguyen 20 JAN 2003 0.59 29.02 58.55 58.55      

PHAM Thanh Bao 17 MAR 2001 29.47 1:02.59 2:01.14      

NGUYEN Quang Thuan 09 JAN 2006 26.19 56.35 2:57.49      

TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc 03 AUG 2008 25.98 54.11 3:51.60

5 6 PHI PHILIPPINES 4:01.93 18.42 R2

BARRETO Miguel 13 NOV 2003 0.67 30.40 1:03.59 1:03.59      

TIROL Rian Marco 03 FEB 2001 31.52 1:07.21 2:10.80      

ANG Joshua Gabriel 08 JUN 2004 26.27 57.11 3:07.91      

AMARO Albert Jose Ii 19 FEB 2007 25.35 54.02 4:01.93
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RANK LANE NAT RELAY R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

6 2 SRI SRI LANKA 4:08.47 24.96

KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen 08 MAR 2007 0.55 30.60 1:03.53 1:03.53      

FAROOK Qaid 04 SEP 2009 31.86 1:08.87 2:12.40      

ARTHUR Divya Akash P. 10 APR 2007 28.31 1:01.14 3:13.54      

RASON Panduka 07 AUG 2004 25.25 54.93 4:08.47

7 7 NEP NEPAL 4:27.24 43.73

THAPA Nirnay 29 AUG 2009 0.70 33.31 1:10.17 1:10.17      

SHRESTHA Kalkin 24 MAR 2011 35.14 1:18.29 2:28.46      

BHANDARI Ashim 26 AUG 2007 27.27 1:02.97 3:31.43      

MAHARJAN Alvin 18 NOV 2007 26.50 55.81 4:27.24

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:43
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11th Asian Aquatics Championship
Swimming

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE NAT RELAY R.T. 50m 100m TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

Men's 4 x 100m Medley
Heats

Event 10
28 SEP 2025 -  8:53

WR   3:26.78   UNITED STATES USA Tokyo (JPN) 01 AUG 2021
WJ   3:33.19   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 25 AUG 2019
AS   3:27.01   CHINA CHN Hangzhou (CHN) 26 SEP 2023

1 2 4 JPN JAPAN 3:43.51 q

YOSHIDA Rui 02 AUG 2008 0.57 27.70 57.00 57.00

MIYAZAKI Iori 23 SEP 2009 29.03 1:02.40 1:59.40

KURATSUKA Ryo 13 APR 2007 24.82 53.63 2:53.03

ANDO Hinata 07 AUG 2008 24.37 50.48 3:43.51

2 2 1 IND INDIA 3:43.65 0.14 q

MANI Akash 16 DEC 2006 0.58 27.88 56.64 56.64

SHIVA SHANKAR Vidith 06 MAR 2006 29.89 1:03.62 2:00.26

PRAKASH Sajan Prakash 14 SEP 1993 24.93 53.35 2:53.61

THOMAS DURAI Jashua 09 MAR 2005 23.83 50.04 3:43.65

3 1 7 CHN CHINA 3:44.90 1.39 q

WANG Gukailai 07 AUG 2003 0.59 27.19 56.25 56.25

XIE Yichen 01 AUG 2010 28.93 1:02.11 1:58.36

LI Taiyu 17 OCT 2008 25.18 54.80 2:53.16

WANG Haoyu 27 JUL 2005 22.98 51.74 3:44.90

4 1 3 HKG HONG KONG (CHINA) 3:46.43 2.92 q

CHAN Tsz Chiu 18 APR 2003 0.59 29.26 59.49 59.49

TSUI Yik Ki 14 FEB 2008 28.15 1:01.44 2:00.93

KOO Ralph Yat Ho 02 JAN 1998 24.92 54.09 2:55.02

LI Sing Hoi 16 FEB 2005 24.63 51.41 3:46.43

5 2 5 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 3:46.54 3.03 q

CHUANG Mu Lun 06 FEB 2001 0.61 27.78 58.33 58.33

WANG Hsin Hao 05 JUN 1999 29.38 1:02.57 2:00.90

WANG Kuan Hung 23 JAN 2002 25.25 54.15 2:55.05

FU Kun Ming 03 JUN 2005 24.59 51.49 3:46.54

6 1 5 THA THAILAND 3:49.77 6.26 q

THAMMANANTHACHOTE Ratth. 11 SEP 2002 0.63 28.97 59.64 59.64

JANRUKSA Thanonchai 01 OCT 2001 29.56 1:03.73 2:03.37

THONGDEANG Surasit 30 APR 2006 25.43 54.37 2:57.74

KAEWMART Kittapart 13 OCT 2005 24.95 52.03 3:49.77

7 1 4 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 3:50.63 7.12 q

KOVALENYA Gleb 07 MAR 2000 0.71 29.18 59.31 59.31

MIRONOV Artur 11 NOV 2006 29.90 1:04.10 2:03.41

SKAZOBTSOV Maxim 09 APR 2007 24.57 52.89 2:56.30

CHEREPANOV Lev 10 MAR 2001 26.73 54.33 3:50.63

8 2 3 VIE VIETNAM 3:51.60 8.09 q

TRAN Hung Nguyen 20 JAN 2003 0.59 29.02 58.55 58.55

PHAM Thanh Bao 17 MAR 2001 29.47 1:02.59 2:01.14

NGUYEN Quang Thuan 09 JAN 2006 26.19 56.35 2:57.49

TRAN Van Nguyen Quoc 03 AUG 2008 25.98 54.11 3:51.60

9 1 6 QAT QATAR 3:52.06 8.55 R1

ELGHAMRY Abdalla Ahmed 18 APR 2007 0.63 29.07 1:02.57 1:02.57

SHALAN Hamza Mahmoud 13 MAY 2008 29.79 1:04.58 2:07.15

MOHAMED Mohamed Mahmoud 16 NOV 2003 25.42 54.11 3:01.26

HASSAN Ali Tamer 24 APR 2006 24.18 50.80 3:52.06

10 2 6 PHI PHILIPPINES 4:01.93 18.42 R2

BARRETO Miguel 13 NOV 2003 0.67 30.40 1:03.59 1:03.59

TIROL Rian Marco 03 FEB 2001 31.52 1:07.21 2:10.80

ANG Joshua Gabriel 08 JUN 2004 26.27 57.11 3:07.91

AMARO Albert Jose Ii 19 FEB 2007 25.35 54.02 4:01.93

11 2 2 SRI SRI LANKA 4:08.47 24.96

KALUGALAGE Rusiru Yashen 08 MAR 2007 0.55 30.60 1:03.53 1:03.53

FAROOK Qaid 04 SEP 2009 31.86 1:08.87 2:12.40

ARTHUR Divya Akash P. 10 APR 2007 28.31 1:01.14 3:13.54

RASON Panduka 07 AUG 2004 25.25 54.93 4:08.47

12 2 7 NEP NEPAL 4:27.24 43.73

THAPA Nirnay 29 AUG 2009 0.70 33.31 1:10.17 1:10.17

SHRESTHA Kalkin 24 MAR 2011 35.14 1:18.29 2:28.46

BHANDARI Ashim 26 AUG 2007 27.27 1:02.97 3:31.43

MAHARJAN Alvin 18 NOV 2007 26.50 55.81 4:27.24
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RANK HEAT LANE NAT RELAY R.T. TIME GAP AQUA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

13 1 2 TKM TURKMENISTAN 4:34.14 50.63

HOMMADOV Gurban 02 NOV 2003 0.57 32.64 1:09.43 1:09.43

NAZAROV Shanazar 23 AUG 2007 37.11 1:15.21 2:24.64

NURMYRADOV Seyran 08 AUG 2006 34.19 1:08.30 3:32.94

ZHALAYEV Musa 15 MAY 2003 28.97 1:01.20 4:34.14

    Issued: 28 SEP 2025 at  9:43
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